
      UNITY BIBLE COLLEGE 
 

 
2019-2020 

Academic Calendar 
 

Fall 2019 
First day of classes Monday, September 23 

Last day to add Monday, September 30 

Last day to drop courses without record   Friday, October 4 

Pre-registration for Winter 2020 Tuesday - Saturday, November 12-16 

Thanksgiving Recess (no classes in session) Thursday - Saturday, November 28 - 30 

Last day of regular classes Saturday, December 7 

Final examinations Monday - Saturday, December 9-14 

Winter 2020 
First day of classes Monday, January 11 

Martin Luther King Jr. (no classes in session) Friday - Monday, January, 17-20 

Last day to add  Saturday, February 1 

Last day to drop courses without record   Saturday, February 8 

Last day of regular classes Saturday, March 14 

SPRING 2020 
First day of classes Monday, March 30 

Spring Break (no classes in session) Monday - Saturday, April 13-18 

Pre-registration for Summer 2020 Tuesday - Thursday, April 16-18 

Memorial Day Weekend (no classes in 

session) 

Friday - Monday, May 22-25 

Last day of regular classes Saturday, June 13 

Final examinations Monday - Saturday, June 15-20 

SUMMER 2020 
First day of classes Monday, July 6 

July 4th Weekend (no classes in session) Friday - Monday, July 3-6 

Last day of regular classes Saturday, September 5 

Final examinations Monday - Saturday, September 7-12 
 


